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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
29 Apr
2023
11:47

Clm Veh Model
Changed (206833) MAZDA 6 2.0 (A). [R] Oi Sun Pin

2
29 Apr
2023
11:47

Clm Created
Reg No: SNB2062G. Policy No: D20MFL0000326_02. Acct Date: 2023/04/16. Claim Typ
e: OD. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: ComfortDelGro En
gineering Pte Ltd (Braddell)

[R] Oi Sun Pin

3
02 May
2023
10:44

Clm Submitted 7195.00. [R] Oi Sun Pin

4
02 May
2023
13:04

Adj Co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [I] Krishnan
Bhuvaneswari

5
02 May
2023
13:04

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2023/05/11 [I] Krishnan

Bhuvaneswari

6
02 May
2023
13:04

Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [I] Krishnan
Bhuvaneswari

7
02 May
2023
13:34

Assignment 1st
Accessed [A] NA MENG YAN

8
02 May
2023
14:52

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> KENNETH KONG [A] NA MENG YAN

9
02 May
2023
16:55

Adj Rpt Initiated [A] HUEY YON

10
02 May
2023
16:59

Adj Im. Advice
Submitted Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2023/05/11 [A] HUEY YON

11
02 May
2023
17:19

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:6735.00:damages consistent.repair cost economical. We have not authorise repa
ir. [A] HUEY YON

12
03 May
2023
09:38

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2023/05/11 [I] Sherini Pillai

13
03 May
2023
09:38

Adj Mandate Set Approved:6735.00. [I] Sherini Pillai

14
03 May
2023
09:41

Clm Registration
Modified Excess: -> 750.00. [I] Sherini Pillai

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2955902 29 Apr 2023
11:47:45

OD/TP Case
(Repairer) Motor

ComfortDelgro
Engineering

Pte Ltd

ComfortDelGro
Engineering

Pte Ltd
(Braddell)

SNB2062G xx.xx

2957410 02 May 2023
16:55:47

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SNB2062G 11.00

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=106115004&CFTOKEN=98e1cbd3c2958dee-B5069CBE-B544-8019-B23D9FEDB1B2FEB9&USID=604&RID=5334465
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=106115004&CFTOKEN=98e1cbd3c2958dee-B5069CBE-B544-8019-B23D9FEDB1B2FEB9&USID=604&RID=5334465
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=106115004&CFTOKEN=98e1cbd3c2958dee-B5069CBE-B544-8019-B23D9FEDB1B2FEB9&USID=604&RID=5334465
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=106115004&CFTOKEN=98e1cbd3c2958dee-B5069CBE-B544-8019-B23D9FEDB1B2FEB9&USID=604&RID=5334465&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1234192%26extid%3D417462%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=106115004&CFTOKEN=98e1cbd3c2958dee-B5069CBE-B544-8019-B23D9FEDB1B2FEB9&USID=604&RID=5334465


5/3/23, 11:35 AM Merimen e-Claims

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=1234192&extid=417462&CFID=10… 2/2


